

TIP NO

0.000 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

LATEX MODIFIED CONCRETE OVERLAY AND JOINT REPAIR

BRIDGE NUMBERS 100284, 100289, 100302, 100303 ON US-19/23/70

				NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC	LANFORD BROTHERS CO., INC.		BUCKEYE BRIDGE LLC			
				ASHEVILLE, NC	ROANOKE, VA		CANTON, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		66000.00		77500.00		71000.00
0002	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	212 SF	6.50	1378.00	8.50	1802.00	12.00	2544.00
0003	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	192 SF	8.75	1680.00	12.00	2304.00	30.00	5760.00
0004	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	20 SF	6.25	125.00	6.00	120.00	30.00	600.00
0005	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	1 EA	8500.00	8500.00	3500.00	3500.00	3000.00	3000.00
0006	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	1 EA	21000.00	21000.00	5000.00	5000.00	10000.00	10000.00
0007	4422000000-N	1120	PORT CHANGE MSG SIGN (SHORT TERM)	4 DAY	220.00	880.00	5000.00	20000.00	500.00	2000.00
0008	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	40 EA	50.00	2000.00	50.00	2000.00	60.00	2400.00
0009	4434000000-N	SP	SEQ FLASH WARN LIGHTS	20 EA	105.00	2100.00	150.00	3000.00	300.00	6000.00
0010	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	32 LF	25.00	800.00	20.00	640.00	30.00	960.00
0011	4480000000-N	1165	TMA	1 EA	60000.00	60000.00	6500.00	6500.00	6000.00	6000.00
0012	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	176 HR	60.00	10560.00	44.00	7744.00	70.00	12320.00
0013	4770000000-E	1205	4" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE ** (TYPE 4)	1,960 LF	3.35	6566.00	3.30	6468.00	3.50	6860.00
0014	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6", 30 MILS)(STANDARD GLASS BEADS)	1,960 LF	4.75	9310.00	4.95	9702.00	5.25	10290.00
0015	8161000000-E	420	GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS	31,075.5 SF	0.78	24238.89	0.55	17091.53	1.50	46613.25
0016	8559000000-E	SP	SURFACE PREP, CLASS II	345.3 SY	48.00	16574.40	300.00	103590.00	250.00	86325.00
0017	8566000000-E	SP	SURFACE PREP, CLASS III	2.7 SY	3000.00	8100.00	700.00	1890.00	750.00	2025.00
0018	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) VOLUMETRIC MIXER	Lump Sum		25000.00		1000.00		500.00
0019	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) FOAM JOINT SEALS FOR PRESERVATION	438.4 LF	22.00	9644.80	100.00	43840.00	45.00	19728.00
0020	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) POURABLE SILICONE JOINT SEALANT	389.7 LF	13.00	5066.10	100.00	38970.00	75.00	29227.50
0021	8881000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CY) LATEX MODIFIED CONCRETE OVERLAY – VERY EARLY STRENGTH	213.7 CY	1300.00	277810.00	1250.00	267125.00	2400.00	512880.00
0022	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION	438.2 CF	38.00	16651.60	60.00	26292.00	25.00	10955.00
0023	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) CONCRETE FOR DECK REPAIR	4.9 CF	930.00	4557.00	1000.00	4900.00	100.00	490.00
0024	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE FOR PRESERVATION	109.55 CF	275.00	30126.25	550.00	60252.50	500.00	54775.00
0025	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) HYDRO-DEMOLITION OF BRIDGE DECK	3,873 SY	118.00	457014.00	93.93	363790.89	120.00	464760.00
0026	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) PLACING & FINISHING OF LATEX MODIFIED CONCRETE OVERLAY – VERY EARLY STRENGTH	3,873 SY	45.00	174285.00	100.00	387300.00	40.00	154920.00
0027	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK	3,873 SY	58.00	224634.00	51.65	200040.45	45.00	174285.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	1464601.04	TOTAL	1662362.37	TOTAL	1697217.75

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
LATEX MODIFIED CONCRETE OVERLAY AND JOINT REPAIR
BRIDGE NUMBERS 100284, 100289, 100302, 100303 ON US-19/23/70

0.000 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	1464601.04	SUB-TOTAL	1662362.37	SUB-TOTAL	1697217.75
---------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
LATEX MODIFIED CONCRETE OVERLAY AND JOINT REPAIR
BRIDGE NUMBERS 100284, 100289, 100302, 100303 ON US-19/23/70

0.000 MI

AMERICAN CONTRACTING &
SERVICES INC
JEFFERSONVILLE, IN

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		100000.00
0002	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	212 SF	10.00	2120.00
0003	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	192 SF	10.00	1920.00
0004	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	20 SF	10.00	200.00
0005	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	1 EA	2000.00	2000.00
0006	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	1 EA	5000.00	5000.00
0007	4422000000-N	1120	PORT CHANGE MSG SIGN (SHORT TERM)	4 DAY	500.00	2000.00
0008	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	40 EA	40.00	1600.00
0009	4434000000-N	SP	SEQ FLASH WARN LIGHTS	20 EA	100.00	2000.00
0010	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	32 LF	25.00	800.00
0011	4480000000-N	1165	TMA	1 EA	10000.00	10000.00
0012	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	176 HR	75.00	13200.00
0013	4770000000-E	1205	4" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE ** (TYPE 4)	1,960 LF	15.00	29400.00
0014	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6", 30 MILS)(STANDARD GLASS BEADS)	1,960 LF	8.00	15680.00
0015	8161000000-E	420	GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS	31,075.5 SF	1.00	31075.50
0016	8559000000-E	SP	SURFACE PREP, CLASS II	345.3 SY	150.00	51795.00
0017	8566000000-E	SP	SURFACE PREP, CLASS III	2.7 SY	1000.00	2700.00
0018	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) VOLUMETRIC MIXER	Lump Sum		5000.00
0019	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) FOAM JOINT SEALS FOR PRESERVATION	438.4 LF	95.00	41648.00
0020	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) POURABLE SILICONE JOINT SEALANT	389.7 LF	85.00	33124.50
0021	8881000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CY) LATEX MODIFIED CONCRETE OVERLAY – VERY EARLY STRENGTH	213.7 CY	1500.00	320550.00
0022	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION	438.2 CF	35.00	15337.00
0023	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) CONCRETE FOR DECK REPAIR	4.9 CF	500.00	2450.00
0024	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE FOR PRESERVATION	109.55 CF	600.00	65730.00
0025	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) HYDRO-DEMOLITION OF BRIDGE DECK	3,873 SY	160.00	619680.00
0026	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) PLACING & FINISHING OF LATEX MODIFIED CONCRETE OVERLAY – VERY EARLY STRENGTH	3,873 SY	135.00	522855.00
0027	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK	3,873 SY	55.00	213015.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	2110880.00

TIP NO 0.000 MI
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
LATEX MODIFIED CONCRETE OVERLAY AND JOINT REPAIR
BRIDGE NUMBERS 100284, 100289, 100302, 100303 ON US-19/23/70

ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	2110880.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL	
NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC	1		1464601.04
LANFORD BROTHERS CO., INC.	2		1662362.37
BUCKEYE BRIDGE LLC	3		1697217.75
AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC	4		2110880.00